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C Abreu Justin 978-844-7603 jabreu182O@yahoo.com

C Ahern Ben 978-844-6433 U l6ahernb@abschools.org 1/’

C Awada Rose 978-846-4866 roseawacla7gmail.com

C Biggins 978-273-6693 1.. jpegsI@grnaii.com

-
scott.brazina@gmail.com

C/LG Bu. aidanburke014gmaiI.com

L Cotnam —— 978-549-1776 smashley620@gmail.com 1/’

C Cotnam Sean 978-844-4574 16cotnams@absch2or 4_..’_

C Dalton Alec 818-406-2532 ajdalton2018@student.hudson.k12.ma.u/’

C Dalton Alyssa 508-983-4397 alyssa.dalton13@gmaiI.com

4—
C Dalton Jared 978-875-3762 itdafton2016@student.hudson.k12.ma.us

C DeLalla Emily 978-518-1892 emilv.delalla96@gmail.com /

C DeSouza Isaac 978-201-2631 isaaclsouza@hotmail.com

c Elkerm Sara 508-277-9123 o P12*a.elkermgmaiLcom

C Frank Kylie 978-844-3987 L l8FrankK@abschools.org

C Haigis Spencer 978-844-9217 18haigs@abschools.org \/‘

C Harrington Annie 508-308-6689 annie harrington@yahoo.com

C Harrington Rosie 508-302-1992 L. rosieharrington@yahoo.com

C Hollis Carter 978-844-3358

C Kelly Joshua 978-995-7443 outlook.com

C Kelly Nicole 978-289-8496 - - ls.org

Cook Lee Sangyeol 978-844-8503 il.com

C Li l.com v7Alexi I 617-930-6323



/ C MacMahon Ross 617-851-2621 rgmacmahon26@gmail.com

“ Cook Mara Rachel 978-831-2065 L rmara22@gmail.com

“ C Mitchell Sara 978-621-4857 l7mitchelIs@abschools.org

7 C Murray Liam 978-621-1992 (L) l7murrayl@abschools.org

/ C Nolan Kristen 978-844-6777 l6nolank@abschools.org

C Orton Helen 508-517-3386 helen.orton.13@gmail.com —

C Patel Sonia 978-760-1564 sonia.p.516@gmaiLcom

“ C Patterson Nicole 978-501-5238 Ntpatt10aol.com 1/”

“ C Portante Elizabeth 978-807-2716 eportante17@gmaiI.com

“
C Rainis Abby 978-729-1853 L abbyrainis@gmail.com

C Rainis Adam 978-760 2464 allstarz4ll@gmail corn

‘ C Renaccio Chris 978-201-1324 L crenaccio9@gmail.com i—’

‘ C Robinson Stephanie 978-697-7877 stephrob8@msn.com

C Ryder Brendan 978-844-3500 L bryde16@gmail.com ,—A’

/ C Shamah Zac 978-844-1016 ZacSharnah77@gmail.com -

C Siegel Sabrina 978-844-4937 j’J lalaceltics14@gmail.com ,./

C Silva Katherine 978-844-7004 l7siIvak@abschools.org

/ C Spangler Alex 978-621-4675 spangler913@gmail.com

C Sturtz Shannon 978-413-1073 L sesblue42@gmail.com i...—’

i’ C Sundquist Zachary 978-501-4435 zsundguist.2018@Iittletonps.org

C Wang Andrew 978-496-4879 stonefish1089@gmaiI.com

C Young Mack 978-621-4878 mack.young14@gmaiI.com

**LIGHT BLUE HIGHLIGHT INDICATES NEW STAFF**
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